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LRSA IDPA 4-11-15 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 180.78 17. Dan Force 84 SSP S LE SS USA A31778

2 191.17 12. Len Weld 107 SSP SS MM USA A416425

3 192.38 36. Glenn Miller 91 SSP S UN USA A38672

4 196.98 18. Fred Scheideler 51 SSP MI SS USA A467224

5 202.20 26. Joe Belson 124 SSP - NV USA A960497

6 207.04 38. Casey Conn 112 SSP - UN USA

7 217.99 22. Matthew Vinsky 112 SSP MI UN USA

8 223.15 3. Doug Longshore 101 SSP S MM USA A49027

9 232.56 43. Jacob Miller 96 SSP - UN USA

10 236.44 16. Don Cox II 40 SSP - MM USA A54128

11 243.08 44. Paul Mccoy 56 SSP LE UN USA

12 243.55 46. Philip Irwin 121 SSP - MM USA A54192

13 245.39 25. Bryce Andrews 122 SSP J MM USA A408882

14 252.78 37. Anthony Davis 138 SSP MI UN USA

15 256.75 39. Andre Porter 138 SSP LE UN USA

16 259.19 13. James Crider 102 SSP - MM USA A290733

17 261.26 33. Max Lewis Iii 183 SSP MIR UN USA

18 265.08 9. George Masciarelli 87 SSP - NV USA A504769

19 273.51 2. Dan Wells 135 SSP - UN USA

20 282.67 32. Wayne Fann 161 SSP SS MM USA A57214

21 305.35 45. Donald DiStefano 116 SSP SS UN USA A116593

22 328.90 11. Devin Parkinson 219 SSP J UN USA

23 334.37 29. Aaron Kostyu 112 SSP - UN USA

24 349.29 20. Johnny Cook 157 SSP - NV USA

25 352.52 10. Ruth Masciarelli 190 SSP L UN USA

26 360.45 15. Patrick Davis 140 SSP - UN USA

27 395.88 30. John Connell 308 SSP - UN USA

28 401.86 35. Robin Wright 251 SSP MIR UN USA

DQ 42. Rob Barber SSP J NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-11-15 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 193.17 23. Joseph Salazar 55 ESP MIR MM USA A432011

DQ 1. Lee Turner ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-11-15 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 230.11 40. Joel Hurley 102 CCP LE MM USA A782664

2 248.13 34. Roy Baker 63 CCP - UN USA

3 254.11 27. Andy Flores 119 CCP SS UN USA A11320

4 444.08 31. James Galloway 226 CCP S MIR UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-11-15 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 256.20 19. MIKE DEBONO 152 REV S MM USA A31445

2 345.40 6. Roger Clark 138 REV SS NV USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-11-15 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 196.98 18. Fred Scheideler 51 SSP MI SS USA A467224

2 217.99 22. Matthew Vinsky 112 SSP MI UN USA

3 252.78 37. Anthony Davis 138 SSP MI UN USA

DQ 1. Lee Turner ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

DQ 42. Rob Barber SSP J NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-11-15 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 352.52 10. Ruth Masciarelli 190 SSP L UN USA

DQ 1. Lee Turner ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

DQ 42. Rob Barber SSP J NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-11-15 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 180.78 17. Dan Force 84 SSP S LE SS USA A31778

2 230.11 40. Joel Hurley 102 CCP LE MM USA A782664

3 243.08 44. Paul Mccoy 56 SSP LE UN USA

4 256.75 39. Andre Porter 138 SSP LE UN USA

DQ 1. Lee Turner ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

DQ 42. Rob Barber SSP J NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-11-15 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 180.78 17. Dan Force 84 SSP S LE SS USA A31778

2 192.38 36. Glenn Miller 91 SSP S UN USA A38672

3 223.15 3. Doug Longshore 101 SSP S MM USA A49027

4 256.20 19. MIKE DEBONO 152 REV S MM USA A31445

5 444.08 31. James Galloway 226 CCP S MIR UN USA

DQ 1. Lee Turner ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

DQ 42. Rob Barber SSP J NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-11-15 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 191.17 12. Len Weld 107 SSP SS MM USA A416425

2 254.11 27. Andy Flores 119 CCP SS UN USA A11320

3 282.67 32. Wayne Fann 161 SSP SS MM USA A57214

4 305.35 45. Donald DiStefano 116 SSP SS UN USA A116593

5 345.40 6. Roger Clark 138 REV SS NV USA A31749

DQ 1. Lee Turner ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

DQ 42. Rob Barber SSP J NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-11-15 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 193.17 23. Joseph Salazar 55 ESP MIR MM USA A432011

2 261.26 33. Max Lewis Iii 183 SSP MIR UN USA

3 401.86 35. Robin Wright 251 SSP MIR UN USA

4 444.08 31. James Galloway 226 CCP S MIR UN USA

DQ 1. Lee Turner ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

DQ 42. Rob Barber SSP J NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-11-15 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 245.39 25. Bryce Andrews 122 SSP J MM USA A408882

2 328.90 11. Devin Parkinson 219 SSP J UN USA

DQ 1. Lee Turner ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

DQ 42. Rob Barber SSP J NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)


